36
1.1 All-plastic ties
A complete range to fit the needs
of OEM’s
Introduction
• The Thomas & Betts Ty-Fast® cable ties are available in
lengths from 91 mm to 1214 mm strap. Cable ties will
satisfy bundling requirements up to 381 mm and loop

WT3D
For tooling specifications see pages 92 to 99
Ordering Information
41
1.1
Thomas & Betts has developed a range of special Ty-Fast®
cable ties, having the same main characteristics as the
standard ties (see page 36), plus a few additional features, to
provide an appropriate and elegant solution to some very
specific applications.
These special ties are described hereafter.
Technical Information
Material Polyamide 6.6
Temperature range -40°C to +85°C
Colour Natural or UV-resistant black
(see table)
Flammability rating UL 94 V-2
Other properties UV-resistant (black)
Halogen free, Silicone free
All-plastic ties
Special ties
All-plastic ties
Special releasable ties
PRODUCT REF. COLOUR LENGTH WIDTH BUNDLE DIAMETER MINIMUM TENSILE QUANTITY TOOLING
L W MAX. STRENGTH
[mm] [mm] [mm] [N] [pieces]
L-5-50R-0-C UV-resistant black 150 7.5 32 220 100
L-5-50R-9-C natural 150 7.5 32 220 100
L-8-50R-0-C UV-resistant black 198 7.5 51 220 100
WT3D
L-8-50R-9-C natural 198 7.5 51 220 100
ERG297
L-10-50R-0-C UV-resistant black 298 7.5 76 220 100
L-500-EU
L-10-50R-9-C natural 298 7.5 76 220 100
For tooling specifications see pages 92 to 99
Ordering Information
42
1.1 All-plastic ties
Special cable ties with mounting head
Technical Information
Material Polyamide 6.6
Temperature range -40°C to +85°C
Colour Natural or UV-resistant black
(see table)
Flammability rating UL 94 V-2
Other properties UV-resistant (black)
Halogen free, Silicone free
PRODUCT REF. COLOUR LENGTH WIDTH FIXING BUNDLE DIAMETER MINIMUM TENSILE QUANTITY TOOLING
L W SCREW SIZE MAX. STRENGTH
[mm] [mm] [mm] [N] [pieces]
L-5-30MH-0-C UV-resistant black 152 3.3 M4 32 130 100 ERG299
L-5-30MH-9-C natural 152 3.3 M4 32 130 100 WT193A, TR227
L-7-50MH-0-C UV-resistant black 208 4.7 M5 44 220 100
ERG297
L-7-50MH-9-C natural 208 4.7 M5 44 220 100
ERG299
L-11-50MH-0-C UV-resistant black 314 4.7 M5 76 220 100
TR227
L-11-50MH-9-C natural 314 4.7 M5 76 220 100
WT193A
L-14-50MH-0-C UV-resistant black 382 4.7 M5 102 220 100
WT3D
L-14-50MH-9-C natural 382 4.7 M5 102 220 100
L-14-120MH-0-C UV-resistant black 382 7.6 M6 102 540 100 ERG297
L-14-120MH-9-C natural 382 7.6 M6 102 540 100 L-500-EU, WT3D
For tooling specifications see pages 92 to 99
Ordering Information
Approvals
E49405
43
1.1All-plastic ties
Special identification ties
Technical Information
Material Polyamide 6.6
Temperature range -40°C to +85°C
Colour Natural
Flammability rating UL 94 V-2
Other properties Halogen free, Silicone free
L-4-18ID-9-C
L-7-50ID-9-C
PRODUCT REF. LENGTH WIDTH LABEL BUNDLE DIAMETER MINIMUM TENSILE QUANTITY TOOLING
L W DIMENSIONS MAX. STRENGTH
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [N] [pieces]
L-4-18ID-9-C 102 2.5 7.9 x 24.7 19 80 100 ERG299
L-4-18ID-9-M 102 2.5 7.9 x 24.7 19 80 1000 TR227, WT193A
L-7-50ID-9-C 200 4.7 30 x 13.3 44 220 100 ERG297, ERG299
L-7-50ID-9-M 200 4.7 30 x 13.3 44 220 1000 TR227, WT193A
L-500-EU
For tooling specifications see pages 92 to 99
Ordering Information
44
1.1
Approvals
E49405
All-plastic ties
Special push-mount ties
Technical Information
Material Polyamide 6.6
Temperature range -40°C to +85°C
Colour Natural or UV-resistant black (see table)
Flammability rating UL 94 V-2
Other properties UV-resistant (black)
Halogen free, Silicone free
PRODUCT REF. COLOUR LENGTH WIDTH BUNDLE DIAMETER MINIMUM TENSILE QUANTITY TOOLING
L W MAX. STRENGTH
[mm] [mm] [mm] [N] [pieces]
L-5-50PM-0-C UV-resistant black 147 4.8 25 220 100 ERG297, ERG299
L-5-50PM-9-D natural 147 4.8 25 220 1000 TR227
L-7-50PM-0-C UV-resistant black 208 4.8 44 220 100 WT193A
L-7-50PM-9-C natural 208 4.8 44 220 100 L-500-EU
For use in 6.35 mm mounting hole. Maximum panel thickness 2.7 mm
For tooling specifications see pages 92 to 99
Ordering Information
All-plastic ties
Special cable ties: releasable push-mount ties
Technical Information
Material Polyamide 6.6
Temperature range -40°C to +85°C
Colour Natural or UV-resistant black (see table)
Flammability rating UL 94 V-2
Other properties UV-resistant (black)
Halogen free, Silicone free
PRODUCT REF. COLOUR LENGTH WIDTH BUNDLE DIAMETER MINIMUM TENSILE QUANTITY TOOLING
L W MAX. STRENGTH
[mm] [mm] [mm] [N] [pieces]
TB-4-50PMR-9-C* natural 99 4.8 20 220 100 WT1-TB, WT2-TB
L-5-50PMR-0-C UV-resistant black 147 4.8 25 220 100 ERG297, ERG299
L-5-50PMR-9-C natural 147 4.8 25 220 100 TR227
L-7-50PMR-0-C UV-resistant black 208 4.8 44 220 100 WT193A
L-7-50PMR-9-C natural 208 4.8 44 220 100 L-500-EU
* not UL approved
For use in 6.35 mm mounting hole. Maximum panel thickness 2.7 mm
For tooling specifications see pages 92 to 99
Ordering Information